
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 590,00 619,50 650,48 683,00 717,15 753,01

1a3 años 625,70 656,98 689,83 724,32 760,54

3a5 años 631,95 663,55 696,73 731,56 768,14

5a7 años 638,27 670,19 703,69 738,88 775,82

7a9 años 644,65 676,89 710,73 746,27 783,58

9a11 años 651,10 683,66 717,84 753,73 791,42

11a13 años 657,61 690,49 725,02 761,27 799,33

13a15 años 664,19 697,40 732,27 768,88 807,32

15a17 años 670,83 704,37 739,59 776,57 815,40

17a19 años 677,54 711,41 746,99 784,33 823,55

19a21 años 684,31 718,53 754,46 792,18 831,79

21a23 años 691,16 725,71 762,00 800,10 840,11

23a25 años 698,07 732,97 769,62 808,10 848,51

25a27 años 705,05 740,30 777,32 816,18 856,99

27a29 años 712,10 747,70 785,09 824,34 865,56

mas de 29 años 719,22 755,18 792,94 832,59 874,22

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 590,00 619,50 650,48 683,00 717,15 753,01 790,66

1a3 años 625,70 656,98 689,83 724,32 760,54 798,56

3a5 años 631,95 663,55 696,73 731,56 768,14 806,55

5a7 años 638,27 670,19 703,69 738,88 775,82 814,61

7a9 años 644,65 676,89 710,73 746,27 783,58 822,76

9a11 años 651,10 683,66 717,84 753,73 791,42 830,99

11a13 años 657,61 690,49 725,02 761,27 799,33 839,30

13a15 años 664,19 697,40 732,27 768,88 807,32 847,69

15a17 años 670,83 704,37 739,59 776,57 815,40 856,17

17a19 años 677,54 711,41 746,99 784,33 823,55 864,73

19a21 años 684,31 718,53 754,46 792,18 831,79 873,38

21a23 años 691,16 725,71 762,00 800,10 840,11 882,11

23a25 años 698,07 732,97 769,62 808,10 848,51 890,93

25a27 años 705,05 740,30 777,32 816,18 856,99 899,84

27a29 años 712,10 747,70 785,09 824,34 865,56 908,84

mas de 29 años 719,22 755,18 792,94 832,59 874,22 917,93

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 118000,00 123900 130095,00 136599,75 143429,74 150601,22

1a3 años 125758,50 132046,43 138648,75 145581,18 152860,24

3a5 años 127644,88 134027,12 140728,48 147764,90 155153,15

5a7 años 129559,55 136037,53 142839,40 149981,37 157480,44

7a9 años 131502,94 138078,09 144982,00 152231,10 159842,65

9a11 años 133475,49 140149,26 147156,73 154514,56 162240,29

11a13 años 135477,62 142251,50 149364,08 156832,28 164673,89

13a15 años 137509,78 144385,27 151604,54 159184,76 167144,00

15a17 años 139572,43 146551,05 153878,61 161572,54 169651,16

17a19 años 141666,02 148749,32 156186,78 163996,12 172195,93

19a21 años 143791,01 150980,56 158529,59 166456,07 174778,87

21a23 años 145947,87 153245,27 160907,53 168952,91 177400,55

23a25 años 148137,09 155543,95 163321,14 171487,20 180061,56

25a27 años 150359,15 157877,11 165770,96 174059,51 182762,48

27a29 años 152614,54 160245,26 168257,52 176670,40 185503,92

mas de 29 años 154903,75 162648,94 170781,39 179320,46 188286,48

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO IV
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Diciembre 2022 al 31 de Enero 2023

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


